
JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2024- 2025 VICTORIA 2

BALONCESTO EMPATE 1
DERROTA 0

RETIRADO CLASIFICACIÓN

PUESTO EQUIPO
PARTIDOS 
JUGADOS

PUNTOS/GOLES 
FAVOR

PUNTOS/GOLES 
CONTRA

DIFERENCIA 
PUNTOS/GOLES

PUNTOS

EQUIPOS LOCALIDAD RETIRADO 1
AYTO VALVERDE DE LA 
VIRGEN

4 185 80 105 8

LA BAÑEZA 2
C. D. ATLETICO 
BAÑEZANO

5 165 150 15 6

VALENCIA DE DON JUAN 3 C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO 5 139 128 11 6

VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN 4 AYTO CACABELOS 3 83 86 -3 2

CARRIZO 5
AYTO VALENCIA DE DON 
JUAN

2 45 61 -16 0

ASTORGA 6 AYTO ASTORGA 3 35 147 -112 0

7 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0

JORNADA FECHA: 1ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO 29 40 AYTO VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN

C. D. ATLETICO BAÑEZANO 33 32 AYTO VALENCIA DE DON JUAN

AYTO CACABELOS AYTO ASTORGA APLAZADO

JORNADA FECHA: 2ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

AYTO ASTORGA 6 57 AYTO VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN

C. D. ATLETICO BAÑEZANO 31 24 AYTO CACABELOS

AYTO VALENCIA DE DON JUAN 13 28 C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO

JORNADA FECHA: 3ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

AYTO VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN 56 27 C. D. ATLETICO BAÑEZANO

AYTO CACABELOS AYTO VALENCIA DE DON JUAN

C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO 37 13 AYTO ASTORGA

JORNADA FECHA: 4ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

C. D. ATLETICO BAÑEZANO 53 16 AYTO ASTORGA

AYTO VALENCIA DE DON JUAN AYTO VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN transporte
AYTO CACABELOS 41 23 C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO APLAZADO

JORNADA FECHA: 5ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

AYTO ASTORGA AYTO VALENCIA DE DON JUAN

C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO 22 21 C. D. ATLETICO BAÑEZANO

AYTO VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN 32 18 AYTO CACABELOS

JORNADA FECHA: 6ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 7ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 8ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 9ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 10ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 11ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 12ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 13ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 14ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 15ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

AYTO CACABELOS

15ª

12ª

13ª

14ª

11ª

26/04/2025

05/04/2025

1ª

15/03/2025

22/03/2025

10ª

6ª

7ª

8ª

9ª

INFANTIL MASCULINO-MIXTO

CACABELOS

29/03/2025

C. D. ATLETICO BAÑEZANO

5ª

AYTO VALENCIA DE DON JUAN

AYTO VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN

22/02/20253ª

2ª

08/02/2025

15/02/2025

C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO

AYTO ASTORGA

01/03/2025

08/03/2025


