



JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2024- 2025						VICTORIA	2
BALONCESTO			DIPUTACIÓN DE LEÓN			EMPATE	1
INFANTIL MASCULINO-MIXTO			CLASIFICACIÓN				
EQUIPOS	LOCALIDAD	RETIRADO	PUERTO	EQUIPO	PARTIDOS JUGADOS	PUNTOS/GOLES FAVOR	PUNTOS/GOLES CONTRA
C. D. ATLETICO BAÑEZANO	LA BAÑEZA		1	AYTO VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN	4	185	80
AYTO VALENCIA DE DON JUAN	VALENCIA DE DON JUAN		2	C. D. ATLETICO BAÑEZANO	5	165	150
AYTO VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN	VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN		3	C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO	5	139	128
C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO	CARRIZO		4	AYTO CACABELOS	3	83	86
AYTO ASTORGA	ASTORGA		5	AYTO VALENCIA DE DON JUAN	2	45	61
AYTO CACABELOS	CACABELOS		6	AYTO ASTORGA	3	35	147
			7	0	0	0	0
			8	0	0	0	0
			9	0	0	0	0
			10	0	0	0	0
JORNADA	FECHA:	1ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
1ª	08/02/2025	C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO	29	40	AYTO VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN		
		C. D. ATLETICO BAÑEZANO	33	32	AYTO VALENCIA DE DON JUAN		
		AYTO CACABELOS			AYTO ASTORGA		APLAZADO
JORNADA	FECHA:	2ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
2ª	15/02/2025	AYTO ASTORGA	6	57	AYTO VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN		
		C. D. ATLETICO BAÑEZANO	31	24	AYTO CACABELOS		
		AYTO VALENCIA DE DON JUAN	13	28	C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO		
JORNADA	FECHA:	3ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
3ª	22/02/2025	AYTO VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN	56	27	C. D. ATLETICO BAÑEZANO		
		AYTO CACABELOS			AYTO VALENCIA DE DON JUAN		
		C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO	37	13	AYTO ASTORGA		
JORNADA	FECHA:	4ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
4ª	01/03/2025	C. D. ATLETICO BAÑEZANO	53	16	AYTO ASTORGA		
		AYTO VALENCIA DE DON JUAN			AYTO VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN		transporte
		AYTO CACABELOS	41	23	C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO		
JORNADA	FECHA:	5ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
5ª	08/03/2025	AYTO ASTORGA			AYTO VALENCIA DE DON JUAN		
		C. D. FEDERADO CARRIZO	22	21	C. D. ATLETICO BAÑEZANO		
		AYTO VALVERDE DE LA VIRGEN	32	18	AYTO CACABELOS		
JORNADA	FECHA:	6ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
6ª	15/03/2025						
JORNADA	FECHA:	7ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
7ª	22/03/2025						
JORNADA	FECHA:	8ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
8ª	29/03/2025						
JORNADA	FECHA:	9ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
9ª	05/04/2025						
JORNADA	FECHA:	10ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
10ª	26/04/2025						
JORNADA	FECHA:	11ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
11ª							
JORNADA	FECHA:	12ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
12ª							
JORNADA	FECHA:	13ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
13ª							
JORNADA	FECHA:	14ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
14ª							
JORNADA	FECHA:	15ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS					
15ª							